
         contact person for quotation                

Name: Contact: E-mail:

Mrs. Lilit Grigoryan +420 585 716 329 l.grigoryan@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Ani Harutyunyan +420 585 716 329 a.harutyunyan@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Gabriela Šnajdrová +420 585 716 329 g.snajdrova@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Kristýna Remerová +420 585 716 329 k.remerova@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Lilit Grigoryan +420 585 716 329 l.grigoryan@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Ani Harutyunyan +420 585 716 329 a.harutyunyan@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Gabriela Šnajdrová +420 585 716 329 g.snajdrova@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Kristýna Remerová +420 585 716 329 k.remerova@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Petra Doleželová +420 585 716 340 p.dolezelova@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Gamar Orujova +420 585 716 328 g.orujova@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Iveta Skřičková +420 585 716 328 i.skrickova@egtexpress.com

Mr. Vitaliy Sergei +375 296 424 716 v.sergei@egtexpress.com 

Mr. Mikhail Monin +420 585 716 335 m.monin@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Jana Kuželová +420 585 716 330 j.kuzelova@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Zuzana Jarošová +420 585 716 330 z.jarosova@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Aneta Machačová +420 585 716 330 a.machacova@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Lilit Grigoryan +420 585 716 329 l.grigoryan@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Ani Harutyunyan +420 585 716 329 a.harutyunyan@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Kristýna Remerová +420 585 716 329 k.remerova@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Lilit Grigoryan +420 585 716 329 l.grigoryan@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Ani Harutyunyan +420 585 716 329 a.harutyunyan@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Kristýna Remerová +420 585 716 329 k.remerova@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Iveta Barvířová +420 585 716 348 i.barvirova@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Ludmila Vymětalová                      +420 585 716 348 l.vymetalova@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Irina Michaleva +420 585 716 348 e.michaleva@egtexpress.com

Mr. Mikhail Monin +420 585 716 335 m.monin@egtexpress.com

Mr. Dias Sagindykov +420 585 716 357 d.sagindykov@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Lilit Grigoryan +420 585 716 329 l.grigoryan@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Ani Harutyunyan +420 585 716 329 a.harutyunyan@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Ludmila Vymětalová                   +420 585 716 348 l.vymetalova@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Irina Michaleva +420 585 716 348 e.michaleva@egtexpress.com

Mr. Mikhail Monin +420 585 716 335 m.monin@egtexpress.com

Mr. Dias Sagindykov +420 585 716 357 d.sagindykov@egtexpress.com

    Azerbaijan                                                                                                        azerbaijan@egtexpress.com

      Belarus                                                                                                                belarus@egtexpress.com

      Georgia                                                                                                                georgia@egtexpress.com

        Iran                                                                                                                          iran@egtexpress.com

      Kosovo                                                                                                                 kosovo@egtexpress.com 

   Kyrgyzstan                                                                                                        kyrgyzstan@egtexpress.com

     

         Iraq                                                                                                                          iraq@egtexpress.com

   Kazakhstan                                                                                                      kazakhstan@egtexpress.com

          Albania                                                                                                                albania@egtexpress.com

     Armenia                                                                                                             armenia@egtexpress.com

+420 585 716 399
info@egtexpress.com
www.egtexpress.com

CONTACT LIST CZ
EGT Express CZ s.r.o.
Olomoucká 1001, 783 53 Velká Bystřice
Czech Republic

FTL only air transport via Ostrava
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Mrs. Lilit Grigoryan +420 585 716 329 l.grigoryan@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Ani Harutyunyan +420 585 716 329 a.harutyunyan@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Petra Doleželová +420 585 716 340 p.dolezelova@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Petra Smejkalová +420 585 716 312 p.smejkalova@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Eliška Tesařová +420 585 716 312 e.tesarova@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Alena Miková +420 585 716 313 a.mikova@egtexpress.com 

Mr. Rostislav Suchánek +420 585 716 313 r.suchanek@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Khrystyna Stashko +420 585 716 313 k.stashko@egtexpress.com 

Mrs. Iveta Barvířová +420 585 716 348 i.barvirova@egtexpress.com

Mr. Mikhail Monin +420 585 716 335 m.monin@egtexpress.com

Mr. Jan Frgál +420 585 716 354 j.frgal@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Iveta Barvířová +420 585 716 348 i.barvirova@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Ludmila Vymětalová              +420 585 716 348 l.vymetalova@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Irina Michaleva +420 585 716 348 e.michaleva@egtexpress.com

Mr. Yunus Tagarov +420 585 716 324 y.tagarov@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Lucie Hrazdilová +420 585 716 324 l.hrazdilova@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Ekaterina Simakova +420 585 716 357 e.simakova@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Iveta Barvířová +420 585 716 348 i.barvirova@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Petra Doleželová +420 585 716 340 p.dolezelova@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Šárka Skopalíková +420 585 716 312 s.skopalikova@egtexpress.com 

Mrs. Petra Doleželová +420 585 716 340 p.dolezelova@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Petra Smejkalová +420 585 716 312 p.smejkalova@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Eliška Tesařová +420 585 716 312 e.tesarova@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Iveta Barvířová +420 585 716 348 i.barvirova@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Ludmila Vymětalová                      +420 585 716 348 l.vymetalova@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Irina Michaleva +420 585 716 348 e.michaleva@egtexpress.com

Mr. Yunus Tagarov +420 585 716 324 y.tagarov@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Lucie Hrazdilová +420 585 716 324 l.hrazdilova@egtexpress.com

Mr. Dmitry Schurko +420 585 716 320 d.shchurko@egtexpress.com

Mrs. Tatiana Scripcaru +420 585 716 324 t.scripcaru@egtexpress.com

Mr. Petr Justra +420 585 716 332 p.justra@egtexpress.com

Mr. Ondřej Malan +420 585 716 337 o.malan@egtexpress.com

    Tajikistan                                                                                                           tajikistan@egtexpress.com

     Moldova                                                                                                            moldova@egtexpress.com

From / to EU countries to / from CZ 

Crosstrade (in EU only) - crosstrade@egtexpress.com

    Mongolia                                                                                                           mongolia@egtexpress.com

       Russia                                                                                                                    russia@egtexpress.com

   Macedonia                                                                                                      macedonia@egtexpress.com

   Uzbekistan                                                                                                       uzbekistan@egtexpress.com

          EU                                                                                                               logistika@egtexpress.com

Turkmenistan                                                                                                turkmenistan@egtexpress.com

      Turkey                                                                                                                   turkey@egtexpress.com

      Ukraine                                                                                                               ukraine@egtexpress.com

       Serbia                                                                                                                     serbia@egtexpress.com
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